2023 Graduating Senior CBEFAA Scholarship Recipients

ACT Scholarship 22-27 Avery Barbee $250
Brendan Vermulm $250
Claire Trafton $250
Elijah Greene $250
Grace Poulton $250
Jacob Hjartarson $250
Jacqualyn McMullan $250
Kaden Arensmeyer $250
Reagan Wetzel $250
Salem Curtiss $250
Skyler Peterson $250
American Legion Post #40 Stephanie Anderson $500
Hadley Barbie $500
Barb Coen Cain Excellence & Loyalty Scholarship Kaden Arensmeyer $1,000
Bernice Larson Memorial Claire Trafton $500
Bill & Metha Edens Scholarship Jacob Hjartarson $1,000
CBEFAA Senior Scholarship Jacob Hjartarson $1,000
Brendan Vermulm $500
Grace Poulton $500
Rhett Michael $500
Tristan Sydenstricker $500
CBEFAA Teacher of Tomorrow Scholarship Kaden Arensmeyer $6,000
Charles & Gladys Billman Memorial Brendan Vermulm $1,500
Class Funds Graduating Senior Scholarship Avery Barbee $500
Damien Burke $500
Cut Bank Masonic Foundation Claire Trafton $3,000
Hadley Barbie $3,000
Darci Littrell $1,000
Grace Poulton $1,000
Elijah Greene $500
Kendra Spotted Bear $500
Reagan Wetzel $500
Rhett Michael $500
Stefani Bohmer $500
Stephanie Anderson $500

Dennis & Dixie Roseleip Family EntreLeadership Jacob Hjartarson $1,000



Gail E Hietpas Make Dreams Come True
Gene Losing Memorial Scholarship
Girl Scouts Scholarship in Memory of Carole Kaleva

Glacier Community Health Center Healthcare

Glacier County Conservation District Scholarship

Glaciereens Scholarship

HC Davis Memorial

Jack & Margaret Tweedy Scholarship

Ken & Ruth Sammons Memorial
Lillian Larson Memorial

Lucille Anderson Memorial

Matthew Waller Memorial Scholarship
R. Paul Kleinsmith Community Service Scholarship

Ray & Lois Rimel Memorial

Ray Maier Memorial Community Service

Somont Oil Scholarship

Steve Kimmet Memorial Engineering Scholarship

Stockman Bank Award of Excellence

Stockman Bank Award of Excellence

Skyler Peterson
Reagan Wetzel
Kathreen Salois

Darci Littrell
Hadley Barbie

Jacob Hjartarson
Kendra Spotted Bear

Kaden Arensmeyer
Kendra Spotted Bear
Reagan Wetzel
Kaden Arensmeyer
Avery Barbee
Damien Burke
Stephanie Anderson
Jacqualyn McMullan
Hadley Barbie

Brendan Vermulm
Darci Littrell

Stefani Bohmer
Aliyah Cruz

Kendra Spotted Bear
Rhett Michaels

Jacob Hjartarson

Jacqualyn McMullan
Claire Trafton

Elijah Greene

Damien Burke
Darci Littrell

Jacob Hjartarson
Skyler Peterson
Stephanie Anderson

$500
$500
$500

$1,000
$1,000

$500
$500

$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500

$1,000
$1,000

$1,500
$1,000

$1,000
$1,000

$1,000

$1,000
$750

$2,500

$500
$500
$500
$500
$500



VOCO Scholarship Tristan Sydenstricker $1,000

Wilma May Davis Memorial Scholarship Grace Poulton $3,000



