2023 Graduating Senior CBEFAA Scholarship Recipients

ACT Scholarship 22-27	Avery Barbee	\$250
	Brendan Vermulm	\$250
	Claire Trafton	\$250
	Elijah Greene Grace Poulton	\$250
		\$250
	Jacob Hjartarson	\$250
	Jacqualyn McMullan	\$250 \$250
	Kaden Arensmeyer Reagan Wetzel	\$250 \$250
	Salem Curtiss	\$250 \$250
		\$250 \$250
	Skyler Peterson	\$230
American Legion Post #40	Stephanie Anderson	\$500
	Hadley Barbie	\$500
Barb Coen Cain Excellence & Loyalty Scholarship	Kaden Arensmeyer	\$1,000
Bernice Larson Memorial	Claire Trafton	\$500
Bill & Metha Edens Scholarship	Jacob Hjartarson	\$1,000
CBEFAA Senior Scholarship	Jacob Hjartarson	\$1,000
-	Brendan Vermulm	\$500
	Grace Poulton	\$500
	Rhett Michael	\$500
	Tristan Sydenstricker	\$500
CBEFAA Teacher of Tomorrow Scholarship	Kaden Arensmeyer	\$6,000
Charles & Gladys Billman Memorial	Brendan Vermulm	\$1,500
Class Funds Graduating Senior Scholarship	Avery Barbee	\$500
	Damien Burke	\$500
Cut Bank Masonic Foundation	Claire Trafton	\$3,000
	Hadley Barbie	\$3,000
	Darci Littrell	\$1,000
	Grace Poulton	\$1,000
	Elijah Greene	\$500
	Kendra Spotted Bear	\$500
	Reagan Wetzel	\$500
	Rhett Michael	\$500
	Stefani Bohmer	\$500
	Stephanie Anderson	\$500
Dennis & Dixie Roseleip Family EntreLeadership	Jacob Hjartarson	\$1,000

Gail E Hietpas Make Dreams Come True	Skyler Peterson	\$500
Gene Losing Memorial Scholarship	Reagan Wetzel	\$500
Girl Scouts Scholarship in Memory of Carole Kaleva	Kathreen Salois	\$500
Glacier Community Health Center Healthcare	Darci Littrell Hadley Barbie	\$1,000 \$1,000
Glacier County Conservation District Scholarship	Jacob Hjartarson Kendra Spotted Bear	\$500 \$500
Glaciereens Scholarship	Kaden Arensmeyer Kendra Spotted Bear Reagan Wetzel	\$500 \$500 \$500
HC Davis Memorial	Kaden Arensmeyer	\$1,000
Jack & Margaret Tweedy Scholarship	Avery Barbee Damien Burke Stephanie Anderson	\$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000
Ken & Ruth Sammons Memorial	Jacqualyn McMullan	\$500
Lillian Larson Memorial	Hadley Barbie	\$500
Lucille Anderson Memorial	Brendan Vermulm Darci Littrell	\$1,000 \$1,000
Matthew Waller Memorial Scholarship	Stefani Bohmer	\$1,500
R. Paul Kleinsmith Community Service Scholarship	Aliyah Cruz	\$1,000
Ray & Lois Rimel Memorial	Kendra Spotted Bear Rhett Michaels	\$1,000 \$1,000
Ray Maier Memorial Community Service	Jacob Hjartarson	\$1,000
Somont Oil Scholarship	Jacqualyn McMullan Claire Trafton	\$1,000 \$750
Steve Kimmet Memorial Engineering Scholarship	Elijah Greene	\$2,500
Stockman Bank Award of Excellence	Damien Burke Darci Littrell Jacob Hjartarson Skyler Peterson	\$500 \$500 \$500 \$500
Stockman Bank Award of Excellence	Stephanie Anderson	\$500

VOCO Scholarship	Tristan Sydenstricker	\$1,000
Wilma May Davis Memorial Scholarship	Grace Poulton	\$3,000